


E.C.T DISTRIBUTION LTD company is specializing in 
production of stainless and acid resistant steel. Our 
experience and high tech production equipment results 
in best quality products.

All E.C.T DISTRIBUTION LTD products fulfil health 
requirements and have certificate of National Institute 
of Hygiene (NIH)
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Silver Series

Gold Series

Vertical Series

Classic Series

Corner Series

Wall Series

Point SeriesPoint Series

Sealing products

Additional options

2

4

6

8

10

12

1414

16

17

LIST OF CONTENTS:

E.C.T DISTRIBUTION LTD products can ensure you a perfect drainage system thanks to great detail attention, 
modern design and high quality materials.
Funcionality, safety and modern design - this is what new line of E.C.T DISTRIBUTION LTD products offers



Shower drain “KF”
with flange (plastic drain fitting)

Basic features:
- plastic drain fitting 
- 11 decorative patterns of lids
- fantastic detail finnishing 
- cuff (flange) makes drain tight and helps 
during drain assembly
- tile top option

When shower drain is conected to 
sewage system, floor can be covered 
with concrete. We should remember to 
provide correct spirit level 1,5-2% of run 
off.  We suggest to use a special sealing 
cuff which will additionally secure drain.  

Drain with flange is the most 
popular solution for 
bathrooms, saunas and 
swimmingpools.

 SILVER SERIES



Sealing cuff makes drain tight. This is 
three layered sealing mat which 
protects wall and floor from dampness. 
Sealing manchet is made of waterproof 
polyethylene foil. Both sides are 
covered with special interlining fabric 
which provides  perfect connection with 

Sealing cuff (manchet)

Assembly legs

Assembly accessories:

Lid patterns available

Any length

Lid

Flange

Plastic drain fitting

Plastic drain fitting

Manchet

Drain Flange

Shower drain with plastic drain fitting Φ 50

length / index
height to
flange width Φ

500 KF_p
600 KF_p
700 KF_p
800 KF_p
900 KF_p
1000 KF_p
1100 KF_p

85 mm
85 mm

75 mm 50
50
50
50
50
50
50

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

85 mm
85 mm
85 mm
85 mm
85 mm

1200 KF_p 5075 mm85 mm

Assembly legs help to install
the drain in the right position, fast 
and easy.



Shower drain “KNF”
with flange (metal drain fitting)

GOLD SERIES

Basic features:
- metal drain fitting 
- whole drain made of stailess steel
- cuff (flange) makes drain tight and helps 
during drain assembly
- very low, only 65mm height to flange
- 11 decorative patterns of lids
- tile top option lid- tile top option lid

When shower drain is conected to 
sewage system, floor can be covered 
with concrete. We should remember to 
provide correct spirit level- 1,5-2% of run 
off.  We suggest to use a special sealing 
cuff which will additionally secure drain.  

This is the lowest drain on market. 
We can use it even in places were 
we do not have much space.



length/ index height to
flange width

500 KNF_m
600 KNF_m
700 KNF_m
800 KNF_m
900 KNF_m
1000 KNF_m
1100 KNF_m

65/75 mm
65/75 mm
65/75 mm
65/75 mm
65/75 mm
65/75 mm
65/75 mm

75 mm 40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50

Φ

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

1200 KNF_m 65/75 mm 40/5075 mm

Sealing cuff makes drain tight. This is 
three layered sealing mat which 
protects wall and floor from dampness. 
Sealing manchet is made of waterproof 
polyethylene foil. Both sides are 
covered with special interlining fabric 
which provides  perfect connection with 

Sealing cuff (manchet)

Any length

Lid
Flange

Metal drain fitting
Manchet

Drain

Metal drain fitting

Flange

Assembly legs

Assembly accessories:

Lid patterns available

Drain with metal drain fitting Φ 40/50

Assembly legs help to install the 
drain in the right position, fast and 
easy.
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Shower drain “KDF”
with flange (metal drain fitting)

VERTICAL SERIES

Basic features:

- tile top option
- metal drain fitting with vertical outlet
- cuff (flange) makes drain tight and helps 
during drain assembly
- 11 decorative patterns of lids
- whole drain made of stailess steel

When shower drain is conected to 
sewage system, floor can be covered 
with concrete. We should remember to 
provide correct spirit level- 1,5-2% of run 
off.  We suggest to use a special sealing 
cuff which will additionally secure drain.  

This type of drain is designed to 
connect with vertical drain pipe.



30 m
m

Sealing cuff makes drain tight. This is 
three layered sealing mat which 
protects wall and floor from dampness. 
Sealing manchet is made of waterproof 
polyethylene foil. Both sides are 
covered with special interlining fabric 
which provides  perfect connection with 

Sealing cuff (manchet)

Any length

Lid
Flange

Manchet

Drain
Metal drain fitting

Flange

Assembly legs

Assembly accessories:

length/ index height to
flange width Φ

500 KDF_m 100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm
100 mm

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

600 KDF_m
700 KDF_m
800 KDF_m
900 KDF_m
1000 KDF_m
1100 KDF_m

100 mm 75 mm 501200 KDF_m

Drain with metal drain fitting Φ 50 (vertical)

Assembly legs help to install the 
drain in the right position, fast and 
easy.



Shower drain “V”CLASSIC SERIES

Basic features:

- very slim and elegant
- high channel throughput
- low price

- few lid patterns available

When shower drain is conected to 
sewage system, floor can be covered 
with concrete. We should remember to 
provide correct spirit level- 1,5-2% of run 
off.  We suggest to use a special sealing 
cuff which will additionally secure drain.  

High quality shower drain, 
slim and subtle.



Lid patterns available

Shower drain with plastic drain fitting Φ 50

length / index height width

Any length

Lid
Frame

Plastic drain fitting

Drain

Plastic drain fitting

Φ
500 V_p 120 mm 70 mm

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

70 mm
70 mm
70 mm
70 mm
70 mm
70 mm

120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm
120 mm

600 V_p
700 V_p
800 V_p
900 V_p
1000 V_p
1100 V_p

5070 mm120 mm1200 V_p



Corner drain “KFL”
with flangeCORNER SERIES

Basic features:
- metal or plastic drain fitting 
- whole drain made of stailess steel
- cuff (flange) makes drain tight and helps 
during drain assembly
- very low, only 65mm height to flange
- any length of arms

Corner drain is new on market. Is it 
perfect for big surface showers. It will 
make your shower unique.

Shower drain KFL has 
attractive, modern look.



Drain with metal drain fitting Φ 50

arm
length / index height to

flange width Φ
300xxKFL_m 75 mm

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

75 mm 50
50
50
50
50
50
50
50

Sealing cuff makes drain tight. This is 
three layered sealing mat which 
protects wall and floor from dampness. 
Sealing manchet is made of waterproof 
polyethylene foil. Both sides are 
covered with special interlining fabric 
which provides  perfect connection with 

Sealing cuff (manchet)

Assembly legs

Assembly accessories:

Lid patterns available

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

400xxKFL_m
500xxKFL_m
600xxKFL_m
700xxKFL_m
800xxKFL_m
900xxKFL_m
1000xxKFL_m

Assembly legs help to install the 
drain in the right position, fast and 
easy.



12

z 
fla
ns
zą

Wall drain
with curved flange

WALL SERIES

Basic features:

This type of drain is perfect if we want to 
place it directly by the wall. Curved 
flange helps during assembly and makes 
it a lot easier and faster. 

Perfect sollution if we want to place 
drain directly by the wall. Curved 
flange helps during assembly and 
assures additional sealing.

- it is perfect to place it directly by the wall
- fasten to a wall
- very low, only 65mm height to flange
- curved flange assures additional
wall sealing
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Dowolna długość

Mankiet
Syfon metalowy

Flansza
Pokrywa

Odwodnienie

Syfon metalowy

Flansza

75
m
m

15 m
m

Sealing cuff makes drain tight. This is 
three layered sealing mat which 
protects wall and floor from dampness. 
Sealing manchet is made of waterproof 
polyethylene foil. Both sides are 
covered with special interlining fabric 
which provides  perfect connection with 

Sealing cuff (manchet)

Any length

Lid
Flange

Metal drain fitting
Manchet

Drain

Metal drain fitting

Flange
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Assembly legs

Assembly accessories:

length /  index height to
flange width Φ

500 KNWF_m 65/75mm
65/75mm
65/75mm
65/75mm
65/75mm
65/75mm
65/75mm

75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm
75 mm

40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50
40/50

600 KNWF_m
700 KNWF_m
800 KNWF_m
900 KNWF_m
1000 KNWF_m
1100 KNWF_m

65/75mm 75 mm 40/501200 KNWF_m

Drain with metal drain fitting Φ 40/50 (curved)

Assembly legs help to install the 
drain in the right position, fast and 
easy.
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Standard square drainPOINT SERIES

Basic features:
- ideal for small bathrooms
- many lid patterns available
- whole drain made of stailess steel
- very low, only 65mm  

Standard square drain is a perfect solution 
for small showers. It is very low, so it can 
be install in almost every bathroom. 

Ideal for small bathrooms
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Drain with metal drain fitting Φ 40

Φ
100x100mm KNF_m
150x150mm KNF_m
200x200mm KNF_m 65/75 mm

65/75 mm
65/75 mm

40/50
40/50
40/50

length/ index height

Drain with metal drain fitting Φ 50

Φ
100x100mm KF_p
150x150mm KF_p
200x200mm KF_p

Syfon metalowy

Flansza Syfon metalowy

Pokrywa

OdwodnienieDrain

Metal drain fitting
Lid

Metal drain fittingFlange

65
m
m

150mm

15
0m
m

14
0m
m

85mm
85mm
85mm

50
50
50

length/ index height



Insulation liquid foil

SEALING MATERIALS

Use:

- bathrooms, showers, toilets
- washing rooms, basements
- kitchens.

Sealing tape and corners 

Use:

Settlement joint sealing used inside 
buildings, on terraces and balconies

PVA adhesive (grout)
Use:

- porous, water soaking up concrete bases
- cement-limestone bases
- brick, cellular concrete or gips surfaces
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Artificial stone filler

Possibility to move drain

Any length

ADDITIONAL OPTIONS
Basic features:
Perfect sollution for those who want to have 
drain with smooth ceramic lid without any 
joints. 

Many colour options avaiable, so it is easy to 
match it to bathroom style, and colour of 
cerammic tiles.

Lengths  of fillers are cut to the sizes of drain Lengths  of fillers are cut to the sizes of drain 
lids, so they fit perfectly. Artificial stone filler 
look elegant and aesthetic. 
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Outlet rotationE.C.T DISTRIBUTION LTD wants to offer best quality 
products and set new trends in modern bathrooms. We 
care about every detail to meet expectations even of 
the most demanding clients



DYSTRYBUTOR

E.C.T DISTRIBUTION LTD
Vat no 175804195

NO.8683491
34 HASELDINE MEADOWS

HATFIELD
HERTFORDSHIRE

AL10 8HB

0757 713 2634
ectdistribution@yahoo.co.uk

www.shower-drains.co.uk
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